DETAIL ESTIMATED FEE SHEET FALL 2016/SPRING2017Tuition, fees, and room and board charges are due the last day of Registration for each semester or term.

2016-17 Tuition and Fees										
Undergraduate		Semester Cost								
Credit hours taken	1-5	6-8	9-11	12+	Yearl					
In State Tuition	365.35	730.69	1,096.04	1,461.38	2,922.7					
Out of State Tuition	1,816.38	3,632.75	5,449.13	7,265.50	14,531.0					
F										
Fees Athletic	83.50	167.00	250.50	334.00	668.0					
Health	25.13	50.25	75.38	100.50	201.0					
Education and Technology Fee	45.00	90.00	135.00	180.00	360.0					
	67.88	135.75	203.63	271.50	543.0					
Student Activities Reals Pontal Foo	100.00	100.00	100.00	190.00	380.0					
Book Rental Fee Student Covernment Association	0.12	0.25	0.38	0.50	1.0					
Student Government Association Sub-Total General Fees	321.63	543.25	764.89	1,076.50	2,153.0					
Cab Fotal Collectar Food	027700	0.0.20	70 1100	1,07 0.00	2,10010					
Indebtedness Fee	41.88	83.75	125.63	167.50	335.0					
Bronco Card Fee	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	24.0					
Campus Security Fee	3.75	7.50	11.25	15.00	30.0					
Student Medical Insurance	0.00	1,111.00	1,111.00	1,111.00	2,222.0					
Sub-Total Other Fees	57.63	1,214.25	1,259.88	1,305.50	2,611.0					
0.1.7.15	070.00	4 757 50	0.004.77	0.000.00	4 704 0					
Sub-Total Fees	379.26	1,757.50	2,024.77	2,382.00	4,764.0					
Total Tuition and Fees										
(Non Boarder)	744.04	0.400.40	0.400.04	0.040.00	7.000.7					
In State	744.61	2,488.19	3,120.81	3,843.38	7,686.7					
Out of State	2,195.64	5,390.25	7,473.90	9,647.50	19,295.0					
Meal Plans Declining Balance										
All Access \$240 per year	1,685.00	1,685.00	1,685.00	1,685.00	3,370.0					
240 Block \$280 per year	1,523.00	1,523.00	1,523.00	1,523.00	3,046.0					
140 Block \$400 per year	1,358.00	1,358.00	1,358.00	1,358.00	2,716.0					
Plus an additional 8% sales tax	,	,	,		,					
Resident Halls Rates:										
Housing-Regular Halls	1,939.50	1,939.50	1,939.50	1,939.50	3,879.0					
Housing-Vance Hall	2,240.00	2,240.00	2,240.00	2,240.00	4,480.0					
Renaissance - Double	2,984.00	2,984.00	2,984.00	2,984.00	5,968.0					
Renaissance - Quad	3,088.00	3,088.00	3,088.00	3,088.00	6,176.0					
Total Charges/Boarder Housing &										
All Access-Meal Plan										
In State	4,369.11	6,112.69	6,745.31	7,467.88	14,935.7					
Out of State	5,820.14	9,014.75	11,098.40	13,272.00	26,544.0					

DETAIL ESTIMATED FEE SHEET FALL 2016/SPRING2017

Tuition, fees, and room and board charges are due the last day of Registration for each semester or term.

Graduate						
Credit hours taken	1-2	3-5	6-8	9	12+	Yearly
In State Tuition	421.32	842.64	1,263.96	1,685.28	1,685.28	3,370.56
Out of State Tuition	1,777.38	3,554.75	5,332.13	7,109.50	7,109.50	14,219.00
Fees						
<u>Athletic</u>	83.50	167.00	250.50	334.00	334.00	668.00
<u>Health</u>	25.13	50.25	75.38	100.50	100.50	201.00
Education and Technology Fee	45.00	90.00	135.00	180.00	180.00	360.00
Student Activities	67.88	135.75	203.63	271.50	271.50	543.00
Book Rental Fee	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	190.00	380.00
Student Government Association	0.12	0.25	0.38	0.50	0.50	1.00
Sub-Total General Fees	321.63	543.25	764.89	986.50	1,076.50	2,153.00
Indebtedness Fee	41.88	83.75	125.63	167.50	167.50	335.00
Student Medical Insurance	0.00	0.00	1,111.00	1,111.00	1,111.00	2,222.00
Bronco Card Fee	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	24.00
Campus Security Fee	3.75	7.50	11.25	15.00	15.00	30.00
Sub-Total Other Fees	57.63	103.25	1,259.88	1,305.50	1,305.50	2,611.00
Sub-Total Fees	379.26	646.50	2,024.77	2,292.00	2,382.00	4,764.00
Total Tuition and Fees	200 =:					= -
In State	800.58	1,489.14	3,288.73	3,977.28	4,067.28	8,134.56
Out of State	2,156.64	4,201.25	7,356.90	9,401.50	9,491.50	18,983.00

These fees are subject to change by the N.C. General Assembly, by the UNC Board of Governors or Fayetteville State University. Notification of any changes will be published as soon as possible.